i)

AucTtaHuma 5
03.03.2024 - 15:20

NEPBEHCTBO
Mro BeCo

Jesouky, 100m Ha cnuHe

ANHAMO ©

MCK ANHAMO )

03.03.2024

lop poxaeHns 2011 - 2015

CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

Hopwmartus Ill toH. pa3psag 9 +: 2:30.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 2:10.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:47.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:33.00 / Hopmatus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:23.00 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 1:14.90 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:10.40 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 1:06.40

Pamunug, msa

3annbiB 1 n3 3

O©Coo~NOOh, WNPEFO

XANEHOAPOBA [naHa
LUENEMNOBA AHHa

TEPEHTBEBA Mapraputa

LWBELLOBA Bukropus
MAPYEHKO Codus
CTEMNAHOBA AHrenuHa
FONNYBKOBA AnvnHa
NMPYAHNKOBA Bepa
KAMEHYYK Ennsaeeta
KYTY30BA Codsi

3annbiB 2 n3 3

O©CoOo~NOOUhWN RO

MATBEEBA Codbs
KOPYEBA [uaHa
CMWNPHOBA VipyHa
BYTY30OBA ApuHa
3AXAPOBA AHacTacusi
NMAHYYK EBgokus
NbICEHKO Mwunaxa
MATHLNHA Anuca
CJ/IOMOBA EnusaBeta
ACTAXOBA MwunaHa

3anbiB 3 13 3

o

O~NO Ok WDN -

CUKAINNIO AHHa
LUAKKO Mwupocnasa
NOCTYUUW Mapusa
CEMEHOBA Enu3aseta
OOJITOBA Munena
LIEPBEAKOBA Amenus
MOHTOEBA [uaHa
POMUMNYEBA AHacTtacus
>XEJTHOBA Bacunuca

rlp

2012
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013

2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2014
2013

2014
2015
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

KomaHga

MKCLLUOP "tOr"

MATI "Hekpacoska"

MKCLIOP "Cesep-77"-eryHmHo
MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTyhbeBCKUiA
MKCLIOP "3anapg"'-Cemepka

CLUIOP "Mocksuy"

CLIOP "Mocksuy"

LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL"
MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHus
MKCLUOP "3anapg"->XemuyxunHa

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”

LCr "AnHamo"

LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL"

LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHOCTL"

MreCco

MKCLUOP "3anapg"'-Cemepka
MKCLLOP "CeBep-82"-AntychbeBcKuii
LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHOCTL"

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”

MKCLIOP "3anapg"'-Cemepka

Lcn "AmHamo”

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”

MATI "KocuHo"

MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTychbeBCKuin
CLUOP "Mocksuy"

CK "OuHamo"

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”

CLUIOP "Mocksuy"

MATI "KocuHo"

3asaBoYHOE Bpems

1:22.00
1:21.00
1:18.00
1:11.09
1:06.50
1:09.07
1:17.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:22.67

1:35.00
1:30.90
1:29.35
1:25.00
1:23.00
1:23.00
1:26.39
1:30.00
1:34.00
1:35.00

1:49.80
1:45.50
1:45.00
1:36.81
1:35.00
1:35.70
1:40.00
1:45.50
1:47.00

MCK "OnHamo"
Bacceiin 50 m

CurcTeMa 3NeKTPOHHOI perncTpaymmn BpeMeHu
ALGE Timing

03 mapTta 2024 r.
r. Mocksa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation
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